Privacy Policy

Your privacy is important to us. This Privacy Policy explains what information the SVSG Addressbook application collects, uses, and discloses, and how we protect your privacy.

Information We Collect

The SVSG Addressbook application is designed to store contact information on your device. We do not collect or store any of your contact information on our servers.

Use of Information

The information you enter into the SVSG Addressbook application, such as names, phone numbers, and email addresses, is used only for your own purposes within the application. We do not use this information for any other purpose.

Sharing of Information

We will not share your contact information with any third party without your consent.

Security

We take reasonable steps to protect your contact information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. However, no internet application or electronic storage device is ever completely secure.

Your Choices

You can access and edit your contact information at any time within the SVSG Addressbook application. You can also choose to delete your contacts altogether.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at [insert contact information].